
Questions Regarding Course Selection? 
Contact Information for Key Resources 

Questions Regarding the Course Selection Process 
Jo Stoltz  jstoltz@episcopalcollegiate.org 
Julie Fitz  jfitz@episcopalcollegiate.org 

Questions Regarding Courses or Pre-Requisite Requirements 
English Department Chair Lisa Conyer lconyer@episcopalcollegiate.org 
History Department Chair Martene Campbell mcampbell@episcopalcollegiate.org 
Math Department Chair Heather Benton hbenton@episcopalcollegiate.org 
PE and Health Department Chair Micah Marsh mmarsh@episcopalcollegiate.org 
Science Department Chair Michelle Dowell mdowell@episcopalcollegiate.org 
Technology Department Chair Don Stalls dstalls@episcopalcollegiate.org 
Fine Arts Department Chair Stephen Vano svano@episcopalcollegiate.org 
World Languages Department Chair Debbie Pettibone dpettibone@episcopalcollegiate.org 
Upper School Chaplain Rob Leacock rleacock@episcopalcollegiate.org 

Upper School Point Person Contact Information 
Catherine Radtke  
Don Stalls
Jo Stoltz
Julie Fitz
Matt Radtke
Tricia Morgan

cradtke@episcopalcollegiate.org 
dstalls@episcopalcollegiate.org 
jstoltz@episcopalcollegiate.org 
jfitz@episcopalcollegiate.org
mradtke@episcopalcollegiate.org
tmorgan@episcopalcollegiate.org 

Student Engagement and Student Support 
Athletics
Service
Externships
College Counseling
Student Academic Support

Micah Marsh
Matt Radtke
Don Stalls 
Tricia Morgan 
Catherine Radtke

Student Social-Emotional Support Anna TerAvest

msmith@episcopalcollegiate.org 
mradtke@episcopalcollegiate.org 
dstalls@episcopalcollegiate.org 
tmorgan@episcopalcollegiate.org 
cradtke@episcopalcollegiate.org 
ateravest@episcopalcollegiate.org 
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